
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1793
ANSWERED ON:11.12.2008
ELECTRIFICATION OF RAILWAY TRACKS IN MADHYA PRADESH
Singh Shri Manik

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the target set for electrification of railway lines during the Eleventh Five Year Plan, State-wise details including Madhya Pradesh;
and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS(DR. R. VELU)

(a) & (b) : A statement is attached.
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